
Event 101

15 JUL 2023 - 15:30

1m Springboard Women

Tremplin 1m - femmes

Final

Finale

World Aquatics Championships

Fukuoka (JPN)

14 - 30 July 2023

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
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1 LIN Shan CHN 403B 2.4 9.5 9.0 9.0 7.58.58.58.5 62.40 1 62.40 1  

105B 2.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.09.08.08.5 67.60 2 130.00 1  

203B 2.3 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.59.09.0 62.10 1 192.10 1  

303B 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 57.60 3 249.70 1  

5333D 2.6 9.5 8.0 9.0 8.08.59.09.0 68.90 1 318.60 1  

2 LI Yajie CHN 403B 2.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 58.80 2 58.80 2 3.60

105B 2.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.58.0 62.40 3 121.20 2 8.80

203B 2.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.58.58.08.5 58.65 2 179.85 2 12.25

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 61.50 1 241.35 2 8.35

5333D 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 65.00 3 306.35 2 12.25

3 VAZQUEZ MONTANO
Aranza

MEX 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.08.08.0 57.20 3 57.20 3 5.20

403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 54.00 8 111.20 5 18.80

203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 51.75 =5 162.95 5 29.15

5333D 2.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 54.60 4 217.55 4 32.15

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.58.0 67.50 2 285.05 3 33.55

4 WARE Pamela CAN 203B 2.3 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.58.07.0 48.30 12 48.30 12 14.10

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 69.00 1 117.30 3 12.70

403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 54.00 4 171.30 3 20.80

105B 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 53.30 5 224.60 3 25.10

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 59.80 4 284.40 4 34.20

5 EISSA Maha Amer EGY 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 53.30 6 53.30 6 9.10

305C 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.06.56.56.5 60.00 4 113.30 4 16.70

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 3 167.90 4 24.20

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.05.0 40.25 11 208.15 5 41.55

403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 56.40 5 264.55 5 54.05

6 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.08.0 51.75 7 51.75 7 10.65

105B 2.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 54.60 =6 106.35 7 23.65

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.55.5 42.00 12 148.35 12 43.75

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 58.50 2 206.85 6 42.85

403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.57.57.5 54.00 9 260.85 6 57.75

7 HERNANDEZ Hailey USA 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 51.60 =8 51.60 =8 10.80

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.06.0 52.00 9 103.60 10 26.40

203B 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 50.60 =8 154.20 7 37.90

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 50.40 9 204.60 9 45.10

5134D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.07.07.06.0 54.60 =7 259.20 7 59.40

8 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 50.40 10 50.40 10 12.00

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.57.57.07.0 55.90 5 106.30 8 23.70

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.0 47.15 10 153.45 9 38.65

303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 51.60 7 205.05 8 44.65

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 53.30 10 258.35 8 60.25

9 SHEEHAN Georgia AUS 203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.56.57.57.0 49.45 11 49.45 11 12.95

303B 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.5 50.40 12 99.85 12 30.15

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.57.5 51.60 7 151.45 10 40.65

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.06.5 50.70 8 202.15 10 47.55

5333D 2.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 =7 256.75 9 61.85

10 MULLER Jette GER 403B 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 54.00 =4 54.00 =4 8.40

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 50.70 =10 104.70 9 25.30

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.0 44.85 11 149.55 11 42.55

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.56.57.07.5 48.00 10 197.55 11 52.15

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.06.5 50.70 11 248.25 10 70.35

11 VINCENT Julia RSA 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.07.5 51.60 =8 51.60 =8 10.80

105B 2.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.56.56.57.0 50.70 =10 102.30 11 27.70

203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 51.75 =5 154.05 8 38.05

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 52.00 6 206.05 7 43.65

305C 3.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 3.52.02.02.5 21.00 12 227.05 11 91.55
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12 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.06.5 54.00 =4 54.00 =4 8.40

105B 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 54.60 =6 108.60 6 21.40

203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 50.60 =8 159.20 6 32.90

303B 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 12 159.20 12 90.50

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 55.90 6 215.10 12 103.50

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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